
 

Learning Hive Center 

TERM 3 Academic Calendar- 2023-2024 

  TERM   3                   Monday, 8th April 2024 – Friday, 28th June 2024 (12 Weeks) 

 

 

 weeks) 

1st DAY OF TERM THREE - 2023/2024 
Academic Year Monday, 8th April 2024 

World Book Day 

Tuesday, 23rd April 2024 - The theme for World Book 
Day 2024 is "Read Your Way”, celebrating the joy of reading. 
Children are encouraged to dress as their favourite book 
characters, fostering a love for reading through fun and 
choice! 

May Day (Public Holiday) - OBSERVED Monday, 1st May 2024 – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Mother’s Day Celebration  Friday, 11th May 2024  

World Bee Day  

Monday, 20th May 2024 - The theme for World Bee Day 
2024 is “Life on Land (SDG 15)”: We will take a moment to 
recognize that bees help to maintain balanced and diverse 
ecosystems. Children will come to school dressed in any 
yellow and black attire of their choice. 

 

 
Cultural Diversity (AU Day Celebration in 
school) 

Wednesday, 22nd May 2024 – Embrace the beauty of 
diversity and unity on the African continent as we celebrate 
African Union Day. Children will come to school dressed in 
any African attire of their choice. 

Term Three - PTA MEETING Wednesday, 22nd May 2024 

Half Term Break  
Thursday, 23rd - Tuesday 28th May 2024         

(*School resumes on Wednesday, 29th May 2024) 

Learning Hive Charity Week / Bake 

Sale 

• Bake sale  

• Shoe drive  

• School stationery Drive 

Monday,3rd – Friday, 7th June 2024 - Join us for the 
Learning Hive Charity Week featuring exciting fundraising 
events to support the Potters Village Orphanage.We will use 
this week to reinforce the trait of caring about the less 
fortunate to the children by encouraging them to participate 
and donate. 

Father’s Day Celebration Friday, 14th June 2024  

School Picture Day   

Wednesday,12th June 2024 – A wonderful 
opportunity for your child to have their photo taken in their 
best outfit and create memories that will last a lifetime. 

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Progress 
Report) 

 Tuesday, 25th – Thursday, 27th June 2024 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL & WHOLE SCHOOL 
PRODUCTION Friday, 28th June 2024  

Summer Camp 2024: Monday, 8th July – Thursday, 1st August 2024 

2024/2025 New Academic Year begins on Monday, 9th September 2024 

*Dates/events are subject to change. 

 


